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State of 1dahg
LOBBYISTS ‘e
Lawerence Denney (Sec. 67-6619) iafF F 8P3 A | |: 54
Secretary of State Wit 5
P U ;
il ] < L/ s
STATE|oF jhas e
OF iDa
(Type or print clearly in black ink)
Sec insteuctions at boltoty of page
Lobbyist's neme and permanent business addresy Date prepared Period covered
Ryan M. Fltzgerald month endi
719 N. Principls Place, STE 130 2/19/18 m é
Meridian, D 83642 Mo) Dy (vr)
| 31 | 15
“;“' Totals of alf reportable expenditures made or incm][cd by Lobbyist ot by Labbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proporiionate amounts contributed by cach employer (Kdentify employers, under
Reimburscd Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for | Ttem 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenscs Perinining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Ngt Have to be Reported Eﬁ.ployer Na, 1 Employct No, 2 Employer No, 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainnrent [
Food end Refreshment 5 by 5 3
Living Accommodations \
Advertising L
Travel \
Telophone \
Other Gxpenses or Scryices J
|
Total |3 0.00 ] 0.00 s 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

*When the sumber of employers you are reporting for requires multiple Lf forms 1o be filed a lotal amiount for all cinployers should be cntered oo Pape |.

The totals of each expenditure of more thap gne hundred five dollars ($1035) for a legislator, other halder af public office, executive officials
and member(s) of their household.

Itern-
N ] Names of Legialators, Pubtic and Executive Qfficials
Date Place Asnount and Houschold Members in Group
_Q Coutinued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ( ltgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Addressfes)
ldabo Association of Chiropractic Physicians
‘Who should fle this form: Any lobbyist registered under ScctJrJn No.1 13601 W. McMilian Read, STE 102-331 Boiss, 1D
67-6617 ldaho Code ‘
Filing deadline: Monthiy reports due within ifleen (15) days orthe No. 2
month for activities of the past month, \
TO BE FILED WITH: \
Lawerence Deaney Na.3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 11 83720-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Seaat
o House Bill, Resolution or other Iegislstive activity in which
the Lobbyist was supperting or opposing.

Subject Code
{frora table)

Bil}, Resolution or Other

Legisiative ident. Number |

Appropriation Bill Nomber
and Section Number

17
23

LEGISLATIVE SUBYECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject .

al
02
03
04

05

06 -

07

03
(1]

19

Agriculmre, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amus<ments, garnes, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior. citizens

-Church and religion

Consurner afTairs

Ecology, environment, pellution,
conservation, zoning, land and -
waler use.

Education

Elcctions, vampaigns, voling,.
political parties .

Equal rights, ¢ivil rights,
minerity affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Governmens, fedesal
Govemmeént, municipal
Government, special districts
Govetimest, slate
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Code Subject

1?7

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

6

29

30

3]

Health service, medicine, drugs
and sontrofled substances; health
insurance, hospitals

Higher cducation

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excliading health
insurance)

L.abor, salaries and wages,

-cadlective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons
License, permits

Liguor

‘Manufscturing, distribution and

-services

Natuzal resowrces, forest and
forest producis, fisheries, mining
‘and mining products

Public ands, parks, recreatian
‘Social insyrance, unemplayment
insurance, public assistance,
‘workmen’s compensation
Transportation, highways,
sirests. ind roads )

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, pas

Other (plcase specify)

em -

1dgnitify any rule, ratemakify decision, procurament, conlract,
bid or bid process; financial services or boud Jabbyist was suppori-

ing oropposing.




